3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
TE’S CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
A range of 3-in-1 current transformers combine three traditional current
transformers in one moulded case. 3-in-1 current transformers can be
directly installed next to a three-phase moulded case circuit breaker, thus
saving installation time where fitting three standard individual current
transformers would be required. The M3N1 range of current transformers
offers primary currents between 60-630 A with 5 A secondaries with up to

Enclosure:  Flame retardant grade classified UL 94V-O
Aperture holes centres:  25, 35, 45 mm
Operating temperature:  -20°C to +85°C
Accuracy:  Class 0.5, 1, 3
Mounting hardware: Plug-in metal feet for wall or base mounting
  Busbar and DIN-rail mounting
Compliant with:  IEC/EN60044-1
Customers can count on consistent, high quality products, driven by TE’s
proven innovation and backed by our extraordinary customer support.
ENERGY /// 3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
PRODUCT CODES
Part number Ratio
Burden VA against class index
Aperture (mm)
Class 0.5 Class 1 Class 3
M3N1-25-60/5 60/5 - 1 2 3@14.5 x 24.5
M3N1-25-100/5 100/5 - 1.5 2.5 3@14.5 x 24.5
M3N1-25-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3@14.5 x 24.5
M3N1-25-150/5 150/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3@14.5 x 24.5
M3N1-25-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3@14.5 x 24.5
M3N1-35-100/5 100/5 - 1.5 2 3@20.5 x 24.5
M3N1-35-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3@20.5 x 24.5
M3N1-35-150/5 150/5 - 1.5 2.5 3@20.5 x 24.5
M3N1-35-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3@20.5 x 24.5
M3N1-35-200/5 200/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3@20.5 x 24.5
M3N1-35-250/5 250/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3@20.5 x 24.5
M3N1-45-250/5 250/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3@30.5 x 30.5
M3N1-45-300/5 300/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3@30.5 x 30.5
M3N1-45-400/5 400/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3@30.5 x 30.5
M3N1-45-500/5 500/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3@30.5 x 30.5
M3N1-45-600/5 600/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3@30.5 x 30.5
M3N1-45-630/5 630/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3@30.5 x 30.5
M3N1-45M3N1-25 M3N1-35
ENERGY /// 3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
crompton-instruments.com
© 2018 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. All Rights Reserved. EPP-2409-12/18